uCI R

Powered by

UCI BMX Freestyle Park World Cup Men
Qualification Results

1. JEANJEAN Anthony BASSAN, FRANCE FRANCE 915
pts
2. MARTIN Logan BRISBANE, AUSTRALIE AUSTRALIE 91
pts
3. BRUCE Nick HUBBARD, USA USA 87.1
pts
4. NAKAMURA Rimu KYOTO, JAPON JAPON 86.71
pts
5. RANTES Marin VARAZDIN, CROATIE CROATIE 86.36
pts
6. TORRES GIL Jose CORDOBA, ARGENTINE ARGENTINE 84.16
pts
7. HESSEY Dylan WIDNES, GDE BRETAGNE GDE 82.46
BRETAGNE pts
8. CHRISTOPHER Marcus CANTON, USA USA 79.3
pts
9. DANELUTTI Alec GOLD COAST, AUSTRALIE AUSTRALIE  79.02
pts
10. FABREGUE Kevin VALRAS PLAGE, FRANCE FRANCE 75.3

pts




1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA

Gustavo

MIZOGAKI Joji

LOUPOS Brandon

ZeBOLDS Ernests

WHALEY Jeffrey

CAILLET Istvan

OZAWA Kaede

DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA

Caio

CEDANO CABRERA

Jose Manuel

UJVaRY Zoltan

DHERS Daniel

KEMPF Zoltan

OWA Haruhiko

CLEMENS Tom

GORNALL Shaun

JONES Jude

STONE Kaden

Powered by

CARAPICUIBA, BRéSIL
FUJISAWA KANAGAWA,
JAPON

HOLLYWELL, AUSTRALIE
VENTSPILS, LETTONIE
L'ASSOMPTION, CANADA
ST FOY DE PEYROLIERES,
FRANCE

GIFU, JAPON

Sa0 BERNARDO DO CAMPO,
SO, BRéSIL

SANTIAGO, CHILI
NYiREGYH&ZA, HONGRIE
CARACAS, VENEZUELA
GYULA, HONGRIE
YOKOSUKA, JAPON
BIRRESBORN, ALLEMAGNE

WIDNES, GDE BRETAGNE

MARKET HARBOROUGH , GDE
BRETAGNE

RIVERSIDE COUNTY, USA

uCI R

BRéSIL

JAPON

AUSTRALIE

LETTONIE

CANADA

FRANCE

JAPON

BRéSIL

CHILI

HONGRIE

VENEZUELA

HONGRIE

JAPON

ALLEMAGNE

GDE

BRETAGNE

GDE
BRETAGNE

USA

741
pts

73.6
pts

72.9
pts

71.84
pts

67.13
pts

66.97
pts

66.63
pts

64.2
pts

63.6
pts

63.2
pts

62.45
pts

58.2
pts

55.7
pts

53.4
pts

52.96
pts

52.32
pts

45.44




28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

DOWELL Justin

PERAZA GARCIA Kevin

NYQUIST Ryan

REILLY Kieran

REMEC Jaka

TERABAYASHI Masaki

WEI Tianwang

PERAZA GARCIA Victor

Jesus

TAKAGI Toshio

HAI Yang

TENCIO ESQUIVEL

Kenneth Fabian

OH Sion

TATSUKI Kamimura

JIHO Lee

MION Hirata

KAO Jui Chun

Powered by

VIRGINIA BEACH, USA

TUCSON, ARIZONA, MEXIQUE

WILMINGTON, USA

NEWCASTLE , GDE

BRETAGNE

LJUBLJANA, SLOVéNIE

TOYAMA, JAPON

BEWING, CHINE

HERMOSILLO, MEXIQUE

AICHI, JAPON

BEWNING, CHINE

CARTAGO, COSTARICA

GYEONGGI-DO, CORéE DU

SuUD

SAKAISITY, JAPON

DEOKYANG-GU, CORéE DU

SuD

FUKUOKA , JAPON

NEW TAIPEI CITY, CHINE

uCI R

USA

MEXIQUE

USA

GDE

BRETAGNE

SLOVéENIE

JAPON

CHINE

MEXIQUE

JAPON

CHINE

COSTARICA

CORéE DU

SuD

JAPON

FRANCE

JAPON

CHINE

45.36
pts

45.13
pts

447
pts

435
pts

42.2
pts

41.4
pts

37.6
pts

345
pts

33.9
pts

32.2
pts

28.4
pts

27.9
pts

2338
pts

20.8
pts

18.2
pts

75
pts




