







## UCI BMX Freestyle Park World Cup Men Qualification Results

1.	JEANJEAN Anthony	BASSAN, FRANCE	FRANCE	91.5 pts	Qualifié
2.	MARTIN Logan	BRISBANE, AUSTRALIE	AUSTRALIE	91 pts	Qualifié
3.	BRUCE Nick	HUBBARD, USA	USA	87.1 pts	Qualifié
4.	NAKAMURA Rimu	KYOTO, JAPON	JAPON	86.71 pts	Qualifié
5.	RANTES Marin	VARAZDIN, CROATIE	CROATIE	86.36 pts	Qualifié
6.	TORRES GIL Jose	CORDOBA, ARGENTINE	ARGENTINE	84.16 pts	Qualifié
7.	HESSEY Dylan	WIDNES, GDE BRETAGNE	GDE BRETAGNE	82.46 pts	Qualifié
8.	CHRISTOPHER Marcus	CANTON, USA	USA	79.3 pts	Qualifié
9.	DANELUTTI Alec	GOLD COAST, AUSTRALIE	AUSTRALIE	79.02 pts	Qualifié
10.	FABREGUE Kevin	VALRAS PLAGE, FRANCE	FRANCE	75.3 pts	Qualifié











11.	BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA Gustavo	CARAPICUIBA, BRéSIL	BRéSIL	74.1 pts	Qualifié
12.	MIZOGAKI Joji	FUJISAWA KANAGAWA, JAPON	JAPON	73.6 pts	Qualifié
13.	LOUPOS Brandon	HOLLYWELL, AUSTRALIE	AUSTRALIE	72.9 pts	Qualifié
14.	ZēBOLDS Ernests	VENTSPILS, LETTONIE	LETTONIE	71.84 pts	Qualifié
15.	WHALEY Jeffrey	L'ASSOMPTION, CANADA	CANADA	67.13 pts	Qualifié
16.	CAILLET Istvan	ST FOY DE PEYROLIERES, FRANCE	FRANCE	66.97 pts	Qualifié
17.	OZAWA Kaede	GIFU, JAPON	JAPON	66.63 pts	Qualifié
18.	<b>DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA</b> Caio	SãO BERNARDO DO CAMPO, SO, BRéSIL	BRéSIL	64.2 pts	Qualifié
19.	CEDANO CABRERA Jose Manuel	SANTIAGO, CHILI	CHILI	63.6 pts	Qualifié
20.	UJVáRY Zoltán	NYÍREGYHÁZA, HONGRIE	HONGRIE	63.2 pts	Qualifié
21.	DHERS Daniel	CARACAS, VENEZUELA	VENEZUELA	62.45 pts	Qualifié
22.	KEMPF Zoltan	GYULA, HONGRIE	HONGRIE	58.2 pts	Qualifié
23.	OWA Haruhiko	YOKOSUKA, JAPON	JAPON	55.7 pts	Qualifié
24.	CLEMENS Tom	BIRRESBORN, ALLEMAGNE	ALLEMAGNE	53.4 pts	Qualifié
25.	GORNALL Shaun	WIDNES, GDE BRETAGNE	GDE BRETAGNE	52.96 pts	
26.	JONES Jude	MARKET HARBOROUGH , GDE BRETAGNE	GDE BRETAGNE	52.32 pts	
27.	STONE Kaden	RIVERSIDE COUNTY, USA	USA	45.44	









28.	DOWELL Justin	VIRGINIA BEACH, USA	USA	45.36 pts
29.	PERAZA GARCIA Kevin	TUCSON, ARIZONA, MEXIQUE	MEXIQUE	45.13 pts
30.	NYQUIST Ryan	WILMINGTON, USA	USA	44.7 pts
31.	REILLY Kieran	NEWCASTLE , GDE BRETAGNE	GDE BRETAGNE	43.5 pts
32.	REMEC Jaka	LJUBLJANA, SLOVÉNIE	SLOVéNIE	42.2 pts
33.	TERABAYASHI Masaki	TOYAMA, JAPON	JAPON	41.4 pts
34.	<b>WEI</b> Tianwang	BEIJING, CHINE	CHINE	37.6 pts
35.	PERAZA GARCIA Victor Jesus	HERMOSILLO, MEXIQUE	MEXIQUE	34.5 pts
36.	TAKAGI Toshio	AICHI, JAPON	JAPON	33.9 pts
37.	HAI Yang	BEIJING, CHINE	CHINE	32.2 pts
38.	TENCIO ESQUIVEL Kenneth Fabian	CARTAGO, COSTA RICA	COSTA RICA	28.4 pts
39.	<b>OH</b> Sion	GYEONGGI-DO, CORÉE DU SUD	CORéE DU SUD	27.9 pts
40.	TATSUKI Kamimura	SAKAISITY, JAPON	JAPON	23.8 pts
41.	JIHO Lee	DEOKYANG-GU, CORéE DU SUD	FRANCE	20.8 pts
42.	MION Hirata	FUKUOKA , JAPON	JAPON	18.2 pts
43.	KAO Jui Chun	NEW TAIPEI CITY, CHINE	CHINE	7.5 pts

